

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).21691/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 04/05/2006 in CWP No. 5943/2004 of
The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DARSHAN RAM

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 19/11/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. H.M. Singh, Adv.
Mr. Kaushal Yadav, Adv.
Mr. Ajay Pal, Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. Chittaranjan, Adv.
Mr. Arvind Singh, Adv.
Mr. Radha Shyam Jena, Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Leave granted.

Stay to continue.

(Ravi P. Verma)
Court Master(Neeru Bala Vij)
Court Master